PETERBOROUGH COUNTY UNREGISTERED CEMETERIES

Asphodel Township

Cavan Township
Ennismore Township
Methuen Township

North Monoghan Township

Otonabee Township

Smith Township

South Monoghan Township

18 August 2022

Nancy Campbell Burial Site
Wilson Grave

Huston Burial Ground
Camp Maple Leaf
Monaghan North Cemetery
Peterborough Jail

Metcalf Burial Plot
Native Unmarked Burial Site

Gilmore Baptist Cemetery
Lee Cemetery

Rutherford Cemetery

10077
2845

2853

10076

1515

10079

9063
10078

10110
10106

9067





