PETERBOROUGH COUNTY UNREGISTERED CEMETERIES

Asphodel Township	Nancy Campbell Burial Site Wilson Grave	10077 2845
Cavan Township	Huston Burial Ground	2853
Ennismore Township	Camp Maple Leaf	10076
Methuen Township	Monaghan North Cemetery	1515
North Monoghan Township	Peterborough Jail	10079
Otonabee Township	Metcalf Burial Plot Native Unmarked Burial Site	9063 10078
Smith Township	Gilmore Baptist Cemetery Lee Cemetery	10110 10106
South Monoghan Township	Rutherford Cemetery	9067
18 August 2022		